Position

Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter
Paid Call Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach
Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$15,356
$14,499
$14,124
$11,646
$11,047
$8,810
$7,122
$7,075
$6,852
$6,232
$5,844
$5,527
$4,686
$3,049
$2,662
$2,399
$2,249
$1,174
$1,104
$791
$587
$302

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0
$3,923
$1,037
$0
$466
$0
$2,774
$426
$245
$579
$270
$1,517
$759
$0
$259
$131
$0

$0

$0
$35



