Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$15,356	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$14,499	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$14,124	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$11,646	\$3,923
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$11,047	\$1,037
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$8,810	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$7,122	\$466
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$7,075	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$6,852	\$2,774
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$6,232	\$426
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$5,844	\$245
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$5,527	\$579
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$4,686	\$270
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$3,049	\$1,517
Paid Call Firefighter	Lifeguard	Pismo Beach	Fire	\$2,662	\$759
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$2,399	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$2,249	\$259
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$1,174	\$131
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$1,104	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$791	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$587	\$0
Paid Call Firefighter		Pismo Beach	Fire	\$302	\$35